
Attachment 2

ATTENDANCE LIST
Meeting with stakeholders to discuss draft order concerning worker fatigue at Nuclear Power Plants

On January 23, 2003, the following individuals attended the open meeting held in room 14B6 of the
One White Flint Building, Rockville, MD

Name Organization E-Mail Address Phone Number

Robert Pumphrey Calvert Cliffs Nuclear
Power Plant

Robert.M.Pumphrey@ccn
ppi.com

410-495-2270

James Davis NEI jwd@nei.org 202-739-8105

J. Beal NRC  OCM/FM jeb2@nrc.gov 301-415-1800

S. Morris NRC sam1@nrc.gov 301-415-1730

S. Browde NRC srb1@nrc.gov 301-415-7652

Tony Verno Constellations NMP
WVC

Vermont  (unable to read) 315-349-2864

Chuck Dulgru Entergy cdugger@entergy.com 508-830-8955

Dave Lochbaum Union of Concerned
Scientists

dlochbaum@ucsusa.org 202-223-6133

Stuart Richards NRC sar@nrc.gov 301-415-3036

Jack Goldberg NRC jrg1@nrc.gov 301-415-1681

Bob Jasinski NRC jrr1@nrc.gov 301-415-8200

Phillip A. Johnston First Energy pajohnston@firstenergyco
rp.com

440-270-5123

Robert Evans NEI rce@nei.org 202-739-8101

Smith, Hamilton Calvert Cliffs Nuclear
Power Plant

Hamilton.W.Smith@ccnp
pi.com

410-495-4696

David Desaulniers NRC/NRR drd@nrc.gov 301-415-1043

Edwin Lyman NCI lyman@nci.org 202-822-6594

Michael Kunzwiler Constellation Nuclear 315-349-2864

Unreadable POGO 703-587-1718

J. Shea NRC

A. Szabo NRC/RES AXS7@nrc.gov 301-415-6587

C. Luffman Dominion CURTIS_LUFFMAN@DO
M.COM

757-365-2042

Ken Halliday First Energy hallidayk@firstenergycorp
.com

724-682-5072

Rich Lucket NEI rml@nei.org 202-739-8058
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Paul Serra STPEGS plserra@stpegs.com 361-972-8053

Luke Graessle Ameren VE lhgraessle@cal.ameren.c
om

573-676-8129

James Furrow CCNPP James.J.Furrow@ccnppi.
com

410-495-4695

Dan Collins NRC/NRR dxc1@nrc.gov 301-415-1427

Pete Kokalikis Entergy pkokola@entergy.com 914-272-3373

Mark Findlay NMC mark.findlay@nmcco.com 715-377-3310

Deborah Robertson PG&E dar4@pge.com 805-545-6989

Bryan Dolan Duke-McGuire bjdolan@duke-
energy.com

704-875-4225

Deann Raleigh LIS Scientech draleigh@scientech.com 240-626-9556

Judy Wasieczko South Carolina
Electric Gas

jwasiezko@scana.com 803-345-4564

Mark Lombard USEC Inc. lombardm@usec.com 301-584-3248

Gary L. Pirtle NRC, RGN-III glp1@nrc.gov 630-858-1293

Beth Wetzel NRC, NSIR baw@nrc.gov 301-415-6397

Barry Westreich NSIR/DNS bcw@nrc.gov 301-415-0221

J. Tomlinson NRC/NSIR jet2@nrc.gov 301-415-0262

W. Desmond NRC/NSIR wjd2@nrc.gov 301-415-0260

S. Gagner NRC/OPA 301-415-8200

Jenny Weil McGraw-Hill jenny-weil@platts.com 202-383-2161

Dana Millar Entergy dmillar@entergy.com 601-368-5445

Chris Nolan NRC/NSIR mcn@nrc.gov 301-415-8171

Joe Wambold So. Cal (unreadable) wamboljj@ssc.com 949-368-9277

Ron Rose NEI rvr@nei.org 202-739-8127


